SiP32435, SiP32436, SiP32437
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
E25-0358-Rev. A, 30-Jun-2025 1 Document Number: 61636
For technical questions, contact: powerictechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Evaluation Board User's Manual
SiP32435, SiP32436, SiP32437

SiP32435, SiP32436, SiP32437
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
E25-0358-Rev. A, 30-Jun-2025 7 Document Number: 61636
For technical questions, contact: powerictechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT, SIP32435A/B
REFERENCE
DESIGNATOR QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER
C3 1 CAP ALUM HYBRID 68μF 20%
35V SMD EEH-ZA1V680XP Panasonic Electronic
Components
J1, J2, J4, J5 4 BANANA JACK SOLDER 575-4 Keystone Electronics
C2, C5 2 CAP CER 0.1μF 50V X7R 0603 CC0603KRX7R9BB104 YAGEO
C6 1 CAP CER 1500pF 50V X7R
0603 0603B152K500CT Walsin Technology
Corporation
C8 1 CAP CER 3300pF 50V X7R
0603 CL10B332KB8NNNC Samsung Electromechanics
C1, C4, C7 3 CAP CER 10μF 25V X5R 1210 TMK325BJ106KN-T Tayio Yuden
D1 1 TVS SMBJ18D-M3/I Vishay
D2 1 Schottky Diode SSA23L-E3/61T Vishay
R1, R4 2 1MΩ 0603WAF1004T5E Royalohm
R2 1 665kΩ RC0603FR-07665KL
R6 1 DNP
R3 1 604kΩ 0603WAF6043T5E Royalohm
R12 1 10kΩ 0603WAF1002T5E Royalohm
R8 1 1.15kΩ 0603WAF1151T5E Royalohm
R9, R13 2 124kΩ 0603WAF1243T5E Royalohm
R10 1 392kΩ 0603WAF3923T5E Royalohm
R11 1 80.6kΩ 0603WAF8062T5E Royalohm
JP1 1 CONN HEADER VERT 4POS
2.54MM TSW-102-07-G-D Samtec Inc.
J8 1 CONN HEADER VERT 3POS
2.54MM TSW-103-14-F-S Samtec Inc.